

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4731 - Salem Township - On 34th Street from 136th to 138th Avenue - 1.0 mile
 PROJECT LH4732 - Salem Township - On 138th Avenue from 34th to 32nd Street - 0.99 mile
 PROJECT LH4733 - Salem Township - On 27th Street from 144th to 146th Avenue - 1.0 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4731	HMA - 13A, MOD	1900	Ton	48.01	\$91,219.00	51.96	\$98,724.00	51.00	\$96,900.00		
LH4731	Shoulder, CL II, LM	325	Cyd	11.00	\$3,575.00	17.50	\$5,687.50	17.50	\$5,687.50		
LH4731	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00	650.00	\$650.00	650.00	\$650.00		
LH4731	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	460	Syd	5.02	\$2,309.20	3.26	\$1,499.60	3.50	\$1,610.00		
LH4731	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 Inch, White	10600	Ft	0.08	\$848.00	0.08	\$848.00	0.08	\$848.00		
LH4731	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	3600	Ft	0.08	\$288.00	0.10	\$360.00	0.10	\$360.00		
LH4731	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	4.00	\$212.00	4.00	\$212.00	4.00	\$212.00		
LH4731	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	50.00	\$100.00	150.00	\$300.00	150.00	\$300.00		
LH4731	Flag Control	1	LS	2000.00	\$2,000.00	718.00	\$718.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		
LH4731	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1850.00	\$1,850.00	842.00	\$842.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		
LH4732	HMA - 13A, MOD	1900	Ton	48.01	\$91,219.00	51.36	\$97,584.00	51.00	\$96,900.00		
LH4732	Shoulder, CL II, LM	325	Cyd	11.00	\$3,575.00	17.50	\$5,687.50	17.50	\$5,687.50		
LH4732	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00	650.00	\$650.00	650.00	\$650.00		
LH4732	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	210	Syd	8.00	\$1,680.00	7.15	\$1,501.50	8.00	\$1,680.00		
LH4732	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	20.00	\$400.00	20.00	\$400.00	20.00	\$400.00		
LH4732	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 Inch, White	10500	Ft	0.08	\$840.00	0.08	\$840.00	0.08	\$840.00		
LH4732	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	3000	Ft	0.08	\$240.00	0.10	\$300.00	0.10	\$300.00		
LH4732	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	4.00	\$212.00	4.00	\$212.00	4.00	\$212.00		
LH4732	Flag Control	1	LS	1850.00	\$1,850.00	650.00	\$650.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		
LH4732	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	50.00	\$50.00	150.00	\$150.00	150.00	\$150.00		
LH4732	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2000.00	\$2,000.00	842.00	\$842.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		
LH4733	HMA - 13A, MOD	1900	Ton	48.01	\$91,219.00	51.26	\$97,394.00	51.00	\$96,900.00		
LH4733	Shoulder, CL II, LM	325	Cyd	11.00	\$3,575.00	17.50	\$5,687.50	17.50	\$5,687.50		
LH4733	Shoulder Prep	210	Syd	8.00	\$1,680.00	7.15	\$1,501.50	8.00	\$1,680.00		
LH4733	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	20	Syd	20.00	\$400.00	20.00	\$400.00	20.00	\$400.00		
LH4733	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 Inch, White	10500	Ft	0.08	\$840.00	0.08	\$840.00	0.08	\$840.00		
LH4733	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	3000	Ft	0.08	\$240.00	0.10	\$300.00	0.10	\$300.00		
LH4733	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	4.00	\$212.00	4.00	\$212.00	4.00	\$212.00		
LH4733	Flag Control	1	LS	1850.00	\$1,850.00	650.00	\$650.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		
LH4733	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	50.00	\$50.00	150.00	\$150.00	150.00	\$150.00		
LH4733	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2000.00	\$2,000.00	841.90	\$841.90	2978.50	\$2,978.50		
				TOTAL BID	\$308,533.20	TOTAL BID	\$326,635.00	TOTAL BID	\$327,535.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4736 - Fillmore Township - On 138th Avenue from 58th to 54th Street - 2.02 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4736	HMA - 13A, MOD	3025	Ton	48.35	\$146,258.75	51.51	\$155,817.75	48.70	\$147,317.50		
LH4736	Shoulder, CL II, LM	1600	Cyd	11.00	\$17,600.00	11.00	\$17,600.00	11.00	\$17,600.00		
LH4736	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1800.00	\$1,800.00	1800.00	\$1,800.00	2000.00	\$2,000.00		
LH4736	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	750	Syd	5.00	\$3,750.00	2.00	\$1,500.00	5.00	\$3,750.00		
LH4736	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 Inch, White	21300	Ft	0.06	\$1,278.00	0.06	\$1,278.00	0.06	\$1,278.00		
LH4736	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	2700	Ft	0.10	\$270.00	0.10	\$270.00	0.10	\$270.00		
LH4736	Pavement Marking, Temporary	107	Sta	4.00	\$428.00	4.00	\$428.00	3.00	\$321.00		
LH4736	Flag Control	1	LS	3400.00	\$3,400.00	3465.00	\$3,465.00	4000.00	\$4,000.00		
LH4736	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3250.00	\$3,250.00	3637.25	\$3,637.25	4000.00	\$4,000.00		
LH4736	Monument Box, Adjust	4	Ea	50.00	\$200.00	150.00	\$600.00	200.00	\$800.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$178,234.75	TOTAL BID	\$186,396.00	TOTAL BID	\$181,336.50	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4737 - Saugatuck Township - On 134th Avenue from Blue Star Highway to the east
 end of road - 0.80 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4737	HMA - 13A, MOD	1625	Ton	52.05	\$84,581.25	54.16	\$88,010.00		\$0.00		
LH4737	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	325	Cyd	16.00	\$5,200.00	16.00	\$5,200.00		\$0.00		
LH4737	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	18.00	\$900.00	18.00	\$900.00		\$0.00		
LH4737	Restoration	2800	Syd	1.00	\$2,800.00	1.00	\$2,800.00		\$0.00		
LH4737	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	8.00	\$2,400.00	5.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4737	Pavement Rem, Mod	65	Syd	16.00	\$1,040.00	16.00	\$1,040.00		\$0.00		
LH4737	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4737	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 Inch, White	7600	Ft	0.08	\$608.00	0.10	\$760.00		\$0.00		
LH4737	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	1200	Ft	0.08	\$96.00	0.15	\$180.00		\$0.00		
LH4737	Pavement Marking, Temporary	42	Sta	4.00	\$168.00	4.00	\$168.00		\$0.00		
LH4737	Flag Control	1	LS	2100.00	\$2,100.00	2920.00	\$2,920.00		\$0.00		
LH4737	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1950.00	\$1,950.00	3842.00	\$3,842.00		\$0.00		
LH4737	Monument Box, Adjust	2	Ea	50.00	\$100.00	150.00	\$300.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$102,943.25	TOTAL BID	\$108,620.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4739 - Overisel Township - On 42nd Street from 147th Avenue to the north county line - 0.53 mile
 PROJECT LH4742 - Overisel Township - On 40th Street from 142nd to 144th Avenue - 1.02 mile
 PROJECT LH4743 - Overisel Township - On 147th Avenue from 38th to 36th Street - 0.98 mile
 PROJECT LH4722 - Overisel Township - On 139th Avenue from 45th to 43rd Street - 1.00 mile
 PROJECT LH4750 - Overisel Township - On 146th Avenue east of 43rd - spot pave
 PROJECT LH4751 - Overisel/Salem Townships - On 36th Street south of 144th Avenue - spot pave

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4739	Conditioning Aggregate Base	28	Sta	75.00	\$2,100.00	75.00	\$2,100.00	75.00	\$2,100.00		
LH4739	HMA - 13A, Mod	1600	Ton	49.57	\$79,312.00	51.09	\$81,744.00	53.00	\$84,800.00		
LH4739	Shoulder, CL II, LM	300	Cyd	11.00	\$3,300.00	11.00	\$3,300.00	11.00	\$3,300.00		
LH4739	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	160	Syd	7.50	\$1,200.00	9.40	\$1,504.00	10.00	\$1,600.00		
LH4739	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	4000	Ft	0.08	\$320.00	0.20	\$800.00	0.15	\$600.00		
LH4739	Pavement Marking, Temporary	28	Sta	4.00	\$112.00	4.00	\$112.00	5.00	\$140.00		
LH4739	Flag Control	1	LS	1450.00	\$1,450.00	1805.00	\$1,805.00	2500.00	\$2,500.00		
LH4739	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	50.00	\$50.00	150.00	\$150.00	200.00	\$200.00		
LH4739	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1400.00	\$1,400.00	1895.00	\$1,895.00	2500.00	\$2,500.00		
LH4742	HMA - 13A, Mod	1550	Ton	48.54	\$75,237.00	51.83	\$80,336.50	53.00	\$82,150.00		
LH4742	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	370	Syd	5.00	\$1,850.00	4.05	\$1,498.50	5.00	\$1,850.00		
LH4742	Pavement Rem, Mod	8	Syd	20.00	\$160.00	20.00	\$160.00	20.00	\$160.00		
LH4742	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		
LH4742	Shoulder, CL II, LM	700	Cyd	11.00	\$7,700.00	11.00	\$7,700.00	11.00	\$7,700.00		
LH4742	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	4800	Ft	0.08	\$384.00	0.20	\$960.00	0.30	\$1,440.00		
LH4742	Pavement Marking, Temporary	54	Sta	4.00	\$216.00	4.00	\$216.00	5.00	\$270.00		
LH4742	Flag Control	1	LS	2150.00	\$2,150.00	2450.00	\$2,450.00	2500.00	\$2,500.00		
LH4742	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2000.00	\$2,000.00	2494.00	\$2,494.00	3000.00	\$3,000.00		
LH4742	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	50.00	\$100.00	150.00	\$300.00	200.00	\$400.00		
LH4743	HMA - 13A, Mod	1500	Ton	48.11	\$72,165.00	50.09	\$75,135.00	53.00	\$79,500.00		
LH4743	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	175	Syd	8.00	\$1,400.00	8.50	\$1,487.50	10.00	\$1,750.00		
LH4743	Shoulder, CL II, LM	650	Cyd	11.00	\$7,150.00	11.00	\$7,150.00	11.00	\$7,150.00		
LH4743	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		
LH4743	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	2800	Ft	0.08	\$224.00	0.25	\$700.00	0.20	\$560.00		
LH4743	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	4.00	\$212.00	4.00	\$212.00	5.00	\$265.00		
LH4743	Flag Control	1	LS	2100.00	\$2,100.00	2315.00	\$2,315.00	2500.00	\$2,500.00		
LH4743	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	50.00	\$50.00	150.00	\$150.00	200.00	\$200.00		
LH4743	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1820.00	\$1,820.00	2494.00	\$2,494.00	3000.00	\$3,000.00		
LH4722	HMA - 13A, Mod	1500	Ton	48.11	\$72,165.00	50.52	\$75,780.00	53.00	\$79,500.00		
LH4722	Shoulder, CL II, LM	650	Cyd	11.00	\$7,150.00	11.00	\$7,150.00	11.00	\$7,150.00		
LH4722	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		
LH4722	Pavement Rem, Mod	180	Syd	8.33	\$1,499.40	8.30	\$1,494.00	10.00	\$1,800.00		
LH4722	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	1350	Ft	0.08	\$108.00	0.50	\$675.00	0.50	\$675.00		
LH4722	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	4.00	\$212.00	4.00	\$212.00	5.00	\$265.00		
LH4722	Flag Control	1	LS	2120.00	\$2,120.00	2315.00	\$2,315.00	2500.00	\$2,500.00		
LH4722	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1850.00	\$1,850.00	2494.00	\$2,494.00	3000.00	\$3,000.00		
LH4722	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	50.00	\$50.00	150.00	\$150.00	200.00	\$200.00		
LH4750	HMA - 13A, Mod	70	Ton	58.30	\$4,081.00	69.26	\$4,848.20	95.00	\$6,650.00		
LH4750	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	100	Syd	10.00	\$1,000.00	15.00	\$1,500.00	20.00	\$2,000.00		
LH4750	Pavement Marking, Temporary	1	Sta	4.00	\$4.00	4.00	\$4.00	50.00	\$50.00		
LH4750	Flag Control	1	LS	150.00	\$150.00	380.00	\$380.00	500.00	\$500.00		
LH4750	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	150.00	\$150.00	300.00	\$300.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00		
LH4751	HMA - 13A, Mod	300	Ton	50.11	\$15,033.00	57.81	\$17,343.00	75.00	\$22,500.00		
LH4751	Pavement Marking, Temporary	8	Sta	4.00	\$32.00	4.00	\$32.00	25.00	\$200.00		
LH4751	Flag Control	1	LS	200.00	\$200.00	180.00	\$180.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		
LH4751	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	200.00	\$200.00	450.30	\$450.30	1000.00	\$1,000.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$373,166.40	TOTAL BID	\$397,476.00	TOTAL BID	\$425,625.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4740 - Gun Plain Township - On South Lake Doster Drive from Golf View to the east
 county line - 0.76 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Materials					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4740	HMA - 13A, MOD	1300	Ton	57.70	\$75,010.00	53.90	\$70,070.00		\$0.00		
LH4740	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	35.00	\$1,750.00	20.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4740	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	300	Cyd	25.00	\$7,500.00	16.00	\$4,800.00		\$0.00		
LH4740	Restoration	2800	Syd	2.50	\$7,000.00	1.50	\$4,200.00		\$0.00		
LH4740	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	600	Syd	2.50	\$1,500.00	7.06	\$4,236.00		\$0.00		
LH4740	Pavement Rem, Mod	75	Syd	4.00	\$300.00	20.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4740	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	600.00	\$600.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4740	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yel	8300	Ft	0.08	\$664.00	0.08	\$664.00		\$0.00		
LH4740	Pavement Marking, Temporary	42	Sta	7.00	\$294.00	4.00	\$168.00		\$0.00		
LH4740	Flag Control	1	LS	850.00	\$850.00	4250.00	\$4,250.00		\$0.00		
LH4740	Manhole, Adjust	18	Ea	200.00	\$3,600.00	270.00	\$4,860.00		\$0.00		
LH4740	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	350.00	\$350.00	3500.00	\$3,500.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$99,418.00	TOTAL BID	\$100,748.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4741 - On Electric Avenue, Windemuller Court, Circuit Court, Electron Court, and
 Argon Court - 1.16 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4741	HMA 4E1, Mod	6300	Ton	53.02	\$334,026.00	53.36	\$336,168.00	55.00	\$346,500.00		
LH4741	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	500	Cyd	16.00	\$8,000.00	16.00	\$8,000.00	16.00	\$8,000.00		
LH4741	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	150	Syd	5.60	\$840.00	10.00	\$1,500.00	10.00	\$1,500.00		
LH4741	Pavement Rem, Mod	200	Syd	15.00	\$3,000.00	15.00	\$3,000.00	15.00	\$3,000.00		
LH4741	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	4.00	\$212.00	4.00	\$212.00	4.00	\$212.00		
LH4741	Flag Control	1	LS	2350.00	\$2,350.00	3190.00	\$3,190.00	3000.00	\$3,000.00		
LH4741	Monument Box, Adjust	2	Ea	50.00	\$100.00	150.00	\$300.00	200.00	\$400.00		
LH4741	Catch Basin, Adjust	28	Ea	500.00	\$14,000.00	500.00	\$14,000.00	500.00	\$14,000.00		
LH4741	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2850.00	\$2,850.00	3637.10	\$3,637.10	4000.00	\$4,000.00		
LH4741	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	25330	Syd	0.83	\$21,023.90	0.83	\$21,023.90	0.90	\$22,797.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$386,401.90	TOTAL BID	\$391,031.00	TOTAL BID	\$403,409.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4747 - Laketown Township - On 147th Avenue from 62nd to 60th Street - 1.01 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4747	HMA 13A, Mod	2125	Ton	\$50.71	\$107,758.75	52.97	\$112,561.25		\$0.00		
LH4747	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	300	Cyd	\$16.00	\$4,800.00	16.00	\$4,800.00		\$0.00		
LH4747	Restoration	3600	Syd	\$1.00	\$3,600.00	1.00	\$3,600.00		\$0.00		
LH4747	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	\$15.00	\$750.00	15.00	\$750.00		\$0.00		
LH4747	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	450	Syd	\$7.06	\$3,177.00	3.30	\$1,485.00		\$0.00		
LH4747	Pavement Rem, Mod	35	Syd	\$15.00	\$525.00	15.00	\$525.00		\$0.00		
LH4747	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4747	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	10800	Ft	\$0.08	\$864.00	0.08	\$864.00		\$0.00		
LH4747	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	2650	Ft	\$0.08	\$212.00	0.10	\$265.00		\$0.00		
LH4747	Pavement Marking, Temporary	54	Sta	\$4.00	\$216.00	4.00	\$216.00		\$0.00		
LH4747	Flag Control	1	LS	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	2830.00	\$2,830.00		\$0.00		
LH4747	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	2841.75	\$2,841.75		\$0.00		
LH4747	Monument Box, Adjust	1	Ea	\$50.00	\$50.00	150.00	\$150.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$128,152.75	TOTAL BID	\$131,888.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4748 - Ganges Township - On 116th Avenue from 68th to 66th Street - 1.0 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4748	HMA 13A, Mod	2050	Ton	46.91	\$96,165.50	51.88	\$106,354.00		\$0.00		
LH4748	Shoulder, CI II, LM	300	Cyd	18.26	\$5,478.00	19.00	\$5,700.00		\$0.00		
LH4748	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	200	Syd	11.34	\$2,268.00	7.50	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4748	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	10600	Ft	0.08	\$848.00	0.08	\$848.00		\$0.00		
LH4748	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	5000	Ft	0.08	\$400.00	0.08	\$400.00		\$0.00		
LH4748	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	4.00	\$212.00	4.00	\$212.00		\$0.00		
LH4748	Flag Control	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00	718.00	\$718.00		\$0.00		
LH4748	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00	1433.00	\$1,433.00		\$0.00		
LH4748	Monument Box, Adjust	1	Ea	100.00	\$100.00	150.00	\$150.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$106,471.50	TOTAL BID	\$117,315.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2014 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4749 - Manlius Township - On Old Allegan Road from 130th Avenue to 52nd Street
 - 2.94 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4749	HMA 13A, Mod	7175	Ton	50.19	\$360,113.25	52.90	\$379,557.50		\$0.00		
LH4749	Conditioning Aggregate Base	155	Sta	60.00	\$9,300.00	60.00	\$9,300.00		\$0.00		
LH4749	Shoulder, CI II, LM	3000	Cyd	11.00	\$33,000.00	11.00	\$33,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4749	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	175	Syd	8.50	\$1,487.50	8.50	\$1,487.50		\$0.00		
LH4749	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	17000	Ft	0.08	\$1,360.00	0.08	\$1,360.00		\$0.00		
LH4749	Pavement Marking, Temporary	155	Sta	4.00	\$620.00	4.00	\$620.00		\$0.00		
LH4749	Flag Control	1	LS	4000.00	\$4,000.00	5275.00	\$5,275.00		\$0.00		
LH4749	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4200.00	\$4,200.00	5341.00	\$5,341.00		\$0.00		
LH4749	Monument Box, Adjust	3	Ea	50.00	\$150.00	150.00	\$450.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$414,230.75	TOTAL BID	\$436,391.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4752	HMA 3C, Mod	1550	Ton	46.07	\$71,408.50	57.00	\$88,350.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Shoulder, CL II, LM	500	Cyd	11.00	\$5,500.00	17.00	\$8,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	780	Syd	7.06	\$5,506.80	1.92	\$1,497.60		\$0.00		
LH4752	Pavement Rem, Mod	40	Syd	20.00	\$800.00	4.00	\$160.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yell	10100	Ft	0.08	\$808.00	0.08	\$808.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Pavement Marking, Temporary	52	Sta	4.00	\$208.00	7.00	\$364.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Flag Control	1	LS	3500.00	\$3,500.00	750.00	\$750.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3000.00	\$3,000.00	350.00	\$350.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	100.00	\$200.00	150.00	\$300.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Manhole, Adjust	8	Ea	270.00	\$2,160.00	200.00	\$1,600.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Water Valve Box, Adjust	5	Syd	200.00	\$1,000.00	250.00	\$1,250.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$95,591.30	TOTAL BID	\$104,929.60	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	